
Business Success Academy
Mindset

 HOW DO I WORK ON MY SUCCESS MINDSET:

 WHAT ARE WAYS I CAN GROW MY MINDSET DAILY :

WHO ARE THE  COMMUNITY OF PEOPLE THAT HELP ME GROW MY MINDSET:

www.SabrinaSarabella.com

http://www.sabrinasarabella.com/


Mindset

WHAT IS MONEY STORY:

WHAT ARE YOUR NEW BELIEFS AROUND MONEY?

HOW MUCH MONEY DO YOU WANT TO MAKE IN YOUR BUSINESS IN THE NEXT 90 DAYS/6

MONTHS/1YEAR/5 YEARS:



Mindset

WHAT WILL YOU DO WITH THE MONEY:

HOW DO YOU SHOW GRATITUDE AROUND YOUR MONEY:

I  HAVE A WAY TO  TRACK MY MONEY



be productive today
DATE THINGS TO DO/THINGS TO

OUTSOURCE

BLOCK SCHEDULE FOR

TODAY
1

2

3

4

5

6

 

NOTES

L I V E  S I M P L Y .  D R E A M  B I G .  B E  G R A T E F U L .  L A U G H  L O T S .

Drank 8 Glasses of Water

 

Had Down Time 

 

Physically Active

 

Meditated 

 

Did My Morning Routine

 

Ate for Energy and

Productivity

 

 

 


